
Ingatestone and District Darts League
PLAYER TONS - DIVISION 2
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1 Phil Brewster The Socialists 28.5 40 12 1 1 0 0 2.42 69

2 Andrew Petchey The Socialists 29.5 27 13 2 0 0 0 2.00 59

3 Pete Shea BMS Eagles 19.0 17 4 2 1 0 0 1.74 33

4 John Costigan Bentley Allstars 29.0 30 7 1 0 0 0 1.62 47

5 Sean Willis Ralph's Engineers 33.0 32 6 3 0 0 0 1.61 53

6 Rob Donat Bentley Allstars 24.5 21 7 1 0 0 0 1.55 38

7 Mike Kelleher Bentley Badgers 32.5 24 7 2 0 0 0 1.35 44

8 Ben Joyce Rose & Crown 19.5 24 1 0 0 0 0 1.33 26

9 Jason Bates BMS Eagles 30.5 29 5 0 0 0 0 1.28 39

10 Ash Smith BMS Eagles 26.0 22 5 0 0 0 0 1.23 32

11 Trevor Grimsey The Socialists 31.5 22 6 1 0 0 0 1.17 37

12 Scott Sherlock BMS Eagles 25.5 23 2 0 1 0 0 1.14 29

13 Brian Williams Rose & Crown 27.5 25 3 0 0 0 0 1.13 31

14 Mark Gent Ralph's Engineers 31.5 22 5 1 0 0 0 1.11 35

15 Sharon Wakeling CSC Wellies 27.0 15 5 1 0 0 0 1.04 28

16 Colin Greenaway CSC Wellies 31.5 17 6 1 0 0 0 1.02 32

17 Andy Cole CSC Wellies 31.0 23 2 0 0 0 0 0.87 27

18 Beejay Williams Rose & Crown 21.0 11 2 1 0 0 0 0.86 18

19 Damian Partis Bentley Allstars 26.5 18 2 0 0 0 0 0.83 22

20 Jack Rolfe The Socialists 26.5 15 1 1 1 0 0 0.83 22
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21 Dave Howgego The Socialists 23.0 12 2 1 0 0 0 0.83 19

22 Kym Garrard Bentley Badgers 25.0 15 1 1 0 0 0 0.80 20

23 Wayne Perry Ralph's Engineers 32.5 22 1 0 0 0 0 0.74 24

24 Alan Carrington CSC Wellies 33.5 16 4 0 0 0 0 0.72 24

25 Gary Raynor Ralph's Engineers 25.0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0.68 17

26 Grant Gregory BMS Club 29.0 14 1 1 0 0 0 0.66 19

27 Lewis Hayes Ralph's Engineers 24.5 8 2 1 0 0 0 0.61 15

28 Anthony Potts The Socialists 23.5 10 2 0 0 0 0 0.60 14

29 John Roberts Rose & Crown 19.0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0.58 11

30 Scott Whitham Bentley Misfits 26.0 10 1 1 0 0 0 0.58 15

31 Linda Whale CSC Wellies 33.5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0.57 19

32 Gary Atkins CSC Wellies 24.0 11 1 0 0 0 0 0.54 13

33 Chris Screen BMS Club 18.5 8 1 0 0 0 0 0.54 10

34 Pauline Donat Bentley Allstars 23.0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0.52 12

35 Rachel Stammers Bentley Allstars 21.0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0.48 10

36 Kevin Willis Ralph's Engineers 26.5 10 1 0 0 0 0 0.45 12

37 Shaun Hemsworth Bentley Badgers 28.0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0.43 12

38 Keith Hemsworth Bentley Badgers 23.5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0.38 9

39 Adam Smith BMS Eagles 29.0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0.38 11

40 Tim Roberts Rose & Crown 19.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0.36 7
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41 Gurmail Ganghar BMS Club 32.0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0.34 11

42 Connor Whiffen Rose & Crown 18.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.32 6

43 Karen Williams BMS Club 27.0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0.26 7

44 Tracey McCallum Bentley Badgers 23.5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0.26 6

45 Dave McGuinness Bentley Misfits 21.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.19 4

46 Kerry Cox Bentley Misfits 23.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0.13 3

47 Anne-Marie Billings Bentley Misfits 20.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.05 1

48 Mark Pickett BMS Club 20.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.05 1

49 Matt Garrett The Socialists 3.0 7 2 0 0 0 0 3.67 11

50 Tom Meakins Rose & Crown 17.5 22 6 1 1 0 0 2.23 39

51 Darren Selley BMS Eagles 16.5 13 2 0 0 0 0 1.03 17

52 Andy Hunwicks Rose & Crown 14.5 12 0 0 1 0 0 0.97 14

53 Jamie Davies Rose & Crown 17.5 12 2 0 0 0 0 0.91 16

54 Jim Wilkinson The Socialists 7.0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0.86 6

55 Dan Mcallum Bentley Badgers 15.5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0.84 13

56 Nick Partis Bentley Badgers 9.0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0.78 7

57 Robert Pritchard BMS Eagles 16.0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0.75 12

58 Pete Deed Bentley Allstars 12.5 6 1 0 0 0 0 0.64 8

59 Tommy Hyde Bentley Allstars 11.5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0.61 7

60 James Sherlock Bentley Misfits 15.0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0.60 9
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61 Chris Boret CSC Wellies 13.5 5 0 1 0 0 0 0.59 8

62 Lewis Hay Bentley Misfits 17.5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0.57 10

63 Stephen Hemsworth Bentley Badgers 4.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.50 2

64 Teigan Wilkins Bentley Misfits 10.5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0.48 5

65 Boyzie Pickett BMS Club 17.0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0.47 8

66 Dawn Hogan Bentley Misfits 11.0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.45 5

67 Rhys Bailey BMS Club 15.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.39 6

68 Terry Harwood BMS Club 11.0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.36 4

69 Billy Martin BMS Club 3.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 1

70 Jasmine Murphy The Socialists 3.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 1

71 Max Spurin BMS Club 3.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 1

72 Julia Hemsworth Bentley Badgers 12.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.32 4

73 Mel Bennett Ralph's Engineers 15.0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0.27 4

74 Ryan Pocock BMS Eagles 12.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.24 3

75 Kevin Stammers Bentley Allstars 9.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.22 2

76 Adam White Bentley Misfits 11.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.17 2

77 Anita Partis Bentley Badgers 6.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.17 1

78 Lucia Sweeney BMS Club 6.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.17 1

79 Kevin Dorrington Bentley Allstars 13.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.15 2

80 Luke Brailey BMS Eagles 13.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.15 2
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81 Barry Joyce Rose & Crown 12.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.08 1

82 Adam Martin BMS Club 5.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

83 Alice Smith Bentley Misfits 15.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

84 Claire Weaver Bentley Misfits 15.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

85 Connor Brialey BMS Eagles 3.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

86 Darren Farrow BMS Eagles 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

87 David Wheldon The Socialists 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

88 Emma Palmer-WilliamsRose & Crown 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

89 Jim Wheldon The Socialists 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

90 Karen Till Bentley Allstars 6.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

91 Min Garrard Bentley Badgers 9.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

92 Steve Boret CSC Wellies 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

93 Vicky Martin Bentley Badgers 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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